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Scottish National Closed Championships
BC-50 9 November 2019

Ravenscraig

Results
1 Samuel WALKER Sportif

2 Adam MONAGHAN Southside Judo

3 Christian REIBIG Sportif

3 Reece EDWARDS Highland Budokan

Callum MOFFAT Sportif5
Vojta FOLK Garioch JC5

Aaron RICHARDSON14 Mon
Sportif

LOSS

Reece EDWARDS

Highland Budokan

101 Kyu

Adam MONAGHAN16 Mon
Southside Judo

10

Callum MOFFAT

Sportif

LOSS14 Mon

Shaun DONNACHIE5 Mon
GSB Judo

LOSS

Christian REIBIG

Sportif

101 Kyu

Samuel WALKER1 Kyu
Sportif

10

Vojta FOLK

Garioch JC

LOSS13 Mon

Time:

0:29

1:54

0:05

1:18

Reece EDWARDS1 Kyu LOSS

7:14

Adam MONAGHAN

Southside Judo

1016 Mon

Christian REIBIG1 Kyu

Sportif

LOSS

1:53

Samuel WALKER

Sportif

101 Kyu

Aaron RICHARDSON14 Mon

Sportif

LOSS

2:35

Callum MOFFAT

Southside Judo

1014 Mon

Shaun DONNACHIE5 Mon

GSB Judo

LOSS

0:06

Vojta FOLK

Garioch JC

1013 Mon

Callum MOFFAT14 Mon

Sportif

LOSS

1:04

Christian REIBIG

Sportif

101 Kyu

Vojta FOLK13 Mon

Garioch JC

LOSS

0:41

Reece EDWARDS

Highland Budokan

101 Kyu

Christian REIBIG

Reece EDWARDS

1 Kyu

1 Kyu

Sportif

Highland Budokan

Adam MONAGHAN16 Mon

Southside Judo

LOSS

0:51

Samuel WALKER

Sportif

101 Kyu

Samuel WALKER1 Kyu

Sportif
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LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

1,10

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees


